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Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Class

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

M18

180 mm

8.8

Hexagon
Hexagon head
Steel

Right

Plain

Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M18
11.5
180
2.5
27

Hexagon head screw DIN

933 Steel Plain 8.8 M18X180

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

DIN
ISO
NEN
NF
ASME

01010.180.180
500644591058
31161620
8717077774490
Full Box Only

933

4017

1568
E25-114
B18.2.3.1M

Technical Drawing

k|< L s
— — —



